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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1820 + atlas 85.1 + 3side tipper + EURO 2

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Numéro d'identification

véhicule
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur
Chassis la taille

Description
WDB6523261K323611

€ 23.950,-
Benne
1998

323611

WDB6523261K323611

Transmission manuelle
288.641 km

Diesel

Euro 2

147 kW (200 PK)
18.000 kg

8.600 kg

9.400 kg

402 cm

240 cm

59 cm
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